
 
 

26535 SUMMIT CIRCLE                    CSLB No. 881824                           T: 661.251.7401 

SANTA CLARITA, CA 91350       WWW.AMGASSOCIATESINC.COM                         F: 661.251.7405 

Preliminary Information 
 
Project Name & Number: Paramount Ranch & Rocky Oaks Admin Area – 01-23-167  

 
Location: Paramount Ranch - 2903 Cornell Rd., Agoura Hills, CA 91301 

Rocky Oaks - 31915 Mulholland Hwy., Agoura Hills, CA 91301 
 

Start Date:   April 2023 
Completion Date:  February 2025  
 
Owner:                                            National Parks Service, DSC Contracting Services Division 

12795 W. Alameda Pkwy. Denver, CO 80225 
 
General Contractor:  AMG & Associates, Inc. 
    26535 Summit Circle Santa Clarita, CA 91350 
    Ph: (661) 251-7401 FAX: (661) 251-7405 
    www.amgassociatesinc.com 
 
Principal in Charge:  Albert M. Giacomazzi: (661) 435-5161 
    albert@amgassociatesinc.com 
 
Sr. Project Manager:  Randy Goss (661) 625-3760 
Both Sites     rgoss@amgassociatesinc.com  
 
Project Superintendent:  Timothy McNicol: (661) 625-3488 
Paramount Ranch  tmcnicol@amgassociatesinc.com 
 
Project Superintendent:  Jeff Koons: (310) 961-0360 
Rocky Oaks   jkoons@amgassociatesinc.com 
 
Project Engineer:   Khaled Soliman: (661) 625-1324  
Rocky Oaks   ksoliman@amgassociatesinc.com  
 
Project Engineer:   Andre Meza: (661) 670-0892 
Paramount Ranch  ameza@amgassociatesinc.com  
 
Safety Officer   Jon Broyles: (805) 235-4037 
    jbroyles@amgassociatesinc.com  
 
Bonding Agent:   Chambers & Company Insurance Brokers 
    ATTN: Don Chambers 
    751 Daily Drive, Suite 230 
    Camarillo, CA 93010 
    Ph: (805) 388-7130 FAX: (805) 388-7138 
 
Surety:    Travelers Casualty and Surety Company of America 
    21688 Gateway Center Drive 
    Diamond Bar, CA 91765 
 
Bond No.:   107795687 
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